Classifica Definitiva

Campionato regionale TN-AA SprintRelay

Data creazione: 2025/12/16 06:40:43

Data: 26/09/2021

Categoria: DIR

Pos.
4
6

Nome
TRENTINI Stefano
SOELVA Tanja Elin

Categoria: ESO

Pos.

o U1~ N P

Nome

GRETTER Alessandro
FLIRI Nora

SOELVA Rafael Liam
NEUHAUSER Sebastian
FRISANCO Angelica

Categoria: M12

Pos.
1

Nome
BETTEGA Emiliano

Categoria: M16

Pos.
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Nome

SCALET Diego
FINCATO lago

RIGONI Lucia
BETTEGA Martin
BETTEGA Ylenia
FRISANCO Giulia
FRANCESCHINEL Chris

Categoria: M35

Pos.

W W W NDNDN P PP

Nome

KIRCHLECHNER Christine
NEUHAUSER Ingemar
MIORI Davide
TORGGLER Heike
SCHUSTER Alexander
GRASSI Simone

SOELVA Helmuth

FAIFER Cristina

TRENTIN Danilo

Societa

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.
SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D.
SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D.
SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

Societa
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

Societa

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

Societa

SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D.
SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D.
SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

Tempo
00:30:43
00:27:17

Tempo
00:10:20
00:15:23
00:17:50
00:24:08
00:27:51

Tempo
00:07:49

Tempo
00:07:45
00:07:51
00:09:26
00:09:54
00:11:58
00:13:51
00:07:14

Tempo
00:12:13
00:14:41
00:15:15
00:15:18
00:17:14
00:17:18
00:17:36
00:20:18
00:25:12



4
4
4

GUIDOLIN Manuela
MONTIBELLER Nadia
REIMANN Martina

Categoria: M50

Pos.
1
1
1

Nome

PIFFER Maria
DECARLI Paolo
CANDOTTI Claudia

Categoria: M60

Pos.
1
1
1

Nome

GOBBI Gianluca
VIVIAN Gino
HOFFER Sandra

Categoria: ME

Pos.
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Nome

PALUMBO Pietro
PALUMBO Martina
DALLAVALLE Roberto
TAIT Samuele
SCALZOTTO Annarita
GAIO Aaron
VENTURA Alice
LIBARDONI Luca
COMAI Davide
DALFOLLO Debora
BETTEGA Antonio
RAUS Stefano
GALVAN Lisa
CIPRIANI Andrea
VARESCO Enrico
SELEM Alice
STRINGHER Luca
DEBIASI Dennis
PRETTO Pierantonio
SIMION Elena
SARTORI Elisa
PRETTO Celeste Nike
SIBIGLIA Katiuscia
TRENTIN Valentina

FORNASIERO Riccardo

RAUS Serena

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D.

Societa

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

U.S. LAVAZE A.S.D. VARENA
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

U.S. LAVAZE A.S.D. VARENA

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

U.S. LAVAZE A.S.D. VARENA
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

00:23:06
00:23:24
00:29:25

Tempo
00:17:37
00:16:58
00:15:23

Tempo
00:11:45
00:12:19
00:15:36

Tempo
00:14:58
00:15:07
00:15:50
00:15:08
00:15:41
00:17:38
00:16:48
00:17:58
00:17:12
00:16:48
00:17:22
00:19:46
00:16:51
00:18:00
00:21:13
00:18:10
00:21:15
00:24:23
00:25:03
00:18:48
00:22:52
00:25:24
00:23:15
00:28:10
00:17:48
00:15:25



Categoria: W10

Pos. Nome

GRETTER Marianna
CIPRIANI Gaia
GRASSI Lia
CIPRIANI Ellen
GRETTER Nicole
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Categoria: W12

Pos. Nome
1 CANDOTTI Elisa
2 BETTEGA Priscilla
3 GRASSI Zoe
4 DE ZORZI Micaela

Societa

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

Societa

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

Tempo
00:09:33
00:12:54
00:14:14
00:14:41
00:17:01

Tempo
00:07:09
00:10:12
00:12:14
00:21:11



